General Characteristics
Contact Characteristics
Coil Characteristics Measured @ 25°C
Industrial Control Relays
Arrangements 1A, 1B or 1C
Material Silver Cadmium Oxide
or Silver Tin Oxide
Ratings (contact Stetron 5 or 12A @ 125VAC  / 28VDC

Industrial Control Relays
Mechanical Data
PART NUMBER CODE
SR11
Example: SR11 A S 10 DC06 S F
1 - Series Code
2 - Contact Arrangement:
A = 1 Form A; B = 1 Form B;
C = 1 Form C
3 - Enclosure:  S = Washable;
D = Epoxy Base Dust cover
7 - Insulation Class:
Blank = Class B; F = Class F
6 - Contact Material:
Blank = AgCdO; S = AgSnO2
5 - Coil Voltage:
DC 03, 05, 06, 09, 12, 24 or 48V
4 - Contact Rating:
05, 10, 12, or 20 Amps
Tolerance +/- 0.1